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RTM Education Committee SPECIAL Meeting 

January 4, 2021 at 7:00 p.m. 

Join Zoom Meeting by computer:  
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83463944971?pwd=OVd3ZUVEeUR4SnNvbGdhbk5EQmhvQT09  

To join by telephone:  1-646-558-8656           Meeting ID: 834 6394 4971   Passcode: 546061 

 

AGENDA 
 

The Education Committee of the Branford Representative Town Meeting 

will be holding a special meeting on Monday January 4, 2021 at 7 p.m. via 

Zoom. The purpose of this special meeting is as follows: 
 

1. Approve the Education Committee 2021 meeting schedule  
 

Date Time Date Time 

January 4 - Monday 7 pm July 5 - Monday 7 pm 

February 1 - Monday 7 pm August 2 - Monday 7 pm 

March 1 - Monday 7 pm September  6 - Monday 7 pm 

April 5 - Monday 7 pm October 4 - Monday 7 pm 

May 3 - Monday 7 pm November 1 - Monday 7 pm 

 

2. To hear details of the Branford Education Association (BEA) contract  
 

3. Adjournment 
 

Respectfully submitted, 

Ed Prete, Chair 

December 23, 2020 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83463944971?pwd=OVd3ZUVEeUR4SnNvbGdhbk5EQmhvQT09

